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South Jersey Race Timing
SJTiming.Com

RIVERSIDE 5K FOR K9 2019
Riverside, NJ May 18 2019

                                                                                                                              
   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Guntime Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
    1   125 Michael Wszolek     M    22 DELRAN       NJ   19:24  6:15    MALE Winner     1/67   M  
    2   120 Mark Kostoulakos    M    45 FORT DIX     NJ   20:34  6:38   1/19   M40-49    2/67   M  
    3   115 Tom Eng             M    47 ROBBINSVILLE NJ   21:08  6:49   2/19   M40-49    3/67   M  
    4    39 Mark Hamersly       M    37 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   21:16  6:51   1/15   M30-39    4/67   M  
    5    55 Dave Lubbe          M    56 BURLINGTON   NJ   21:28  6:55   1/5    M50-59    5/67   M  
    6    47 Ian Horn            M    15 RIVERSIDE    NJ   21:38  6:58   1/7    M14-19    6/67   M  
    7   112 Susan Bridge        F    20 DELRAN       NJ   21:41  6:59   FEMALE Winner    1/76   F  
    8    79 Jerry Perng         M    42 FLORENCE     NJ   22:16  7:10   3/19   M40-49    7/67   M  
    9    36 Nick Goldstein      M    37 RIVERSIDE    NJ   22:19  7:11   2/15   M30-39    8/67   M  
   10    85 Stephanie Renouf    F    13 CINNAMINSON  NJ   22:28  7:14   1/9    F13&UND   2/76   F  

    
   11   100 Valerie Smith       F    51 ROEBLING     NJ   22:32  7:16   1/11   F50-59    3/76   F  
   12    88 Roger Richardson    M    30 PHILADELPHIA PA   22:41  7:18   3/15   M30-39    9/67   M  
   13   157 Ron Brock           M    46 MOORESTOWN   NJ   23:24  7:32   4/19   M40-49   10/67   M  
   14   156 Enzo Brack          M    10 MOORESTOWN   NJ   23:24  7:32   1/8    M13&UND  11/67   M  
   15   114 Kaitlyn Eng         F    13 ROBBINSVILLE NJ   23:30  7:34   2/9    F13&UND   4/76   F  
   16    44 Judy Hirt           F    46 BURLINGTON   NJ   23:52  7:41   1/13   F40-49    5/76   F  
   17    69 Steve Montgomery    M    64 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   23:54  7:42   1/7    M60-69   12/67   M  
   18   154 Joseph McCadden     M    29 BURLINGTON   NJ   23:56  7:42   1/5    M20-29   13/67   M  
   19   150 Michelangelo Ricci  M    66 MT LAUREL    NJ   24:01  7:44   2/7    M60-69   14/67   M  
   20    74 Kris O'Donnell      F    40 BURLINGTON   NJ   24:03  7:45   2/13   F40-49    6/76   F  

    
   21     2 Jon Astemborski     M    46 BURLINGTON   NJ   24:17  7:49   5/19   M40-49   15/67   M  
   22     4 Eric Bornmann       M    38 MAPLE SHADE  NJ   24:41  7:57   4/15   M30-39   16/67   M  
   23   107 Ryan Walter         M    15 DELANCO      NJ   24:44  7:58   2/7    M14-19   17/67   M  
   24    64 Matthew Marano      M    14 RIVERSIDE    NJ   24:47  7:59   3/7    M14-19   18/67   M  
   25   139 Michael Monteiro    M    19 RIVERSIDE    NJ   25:18  8:09   4/7    M14-19   19/67   M  
   26   118 Calista Jaensch     F    14 SOMERDALE    NJ   25:25  8:11   1/3    F14-19    7/76   F  
   27   110 Alisa Winsett       F    37 BURLINGTON   NJ   25:29  8:13   1/30   F30-39    8/76   F  
   28    49 Corey Kimble        M    41 RIVERSIDE    NJ   25:32  8:13   6/19   M40-49   20/67   M  
   29     5 Bentley Bramhall    M    13 CINNAMINSON  NJ   25:34  8:14   2/8    M13&UND  21/67   M  
   30    35 Robert Giovanetti   M    41 RIVERSIDE    NJ   25:41  8:16   7/19   M40-49   22/67   M  

    
   31    48 Donna Ingham        F    40 ROEBLING     NJ   25:49  8:19   3/13   F40-49    9/76   F  
   32   111 Daniele Arruda      F    34 DELRAN       NJ   25:51  8:19   2/30   F30-39   10/76   F  
   33   123 Romilda Silva       F    34 DELRAN       NJ   25:51  8:20   3/30   F30-39   11/76   F  
   34    82 William Pozniak     M    61 CINNAMINSON  NJ   26:00  8:23   3/7    M60-69   23/67   M  
   35    56 Kellie MacRae       F    50 BURLINGTON   NJ   26:03  8:24   2/11   F50-59   12/76   F  
   36    38 Emily Hagmaier      F    20 RIVERSIDE    NJ   26:04  8:24   1/7    F20-29   13/76   F  
   37   144 Alexis Koz          F    12 FLORENCE     NJ   26:11  8:26   3/9    F13&UND  14/76   F  
   38    80 Gary Perrotta       M    60 BURLINGTON   NJ   26:37  8:34   4/7    M60-69   24/67   M  
   39   138 Martin Ogden        M    34 DELANCO      NJ   26:40  8:35   5/15   M30-39   25/67   M  
   40    78 Travis Perinho      M    26 RIVERSIDE    NJ   26:44  8:37   2/5    M20-29   26/67   M  

    
   41    51 Dave Kohler         M    40 BURLINGTON   NJ   26:46  8:37   8/19   M40-49   27/67   M  
   42    10 Joe Ciampa          M    40 BURLINGTON   NJ   26:47  8:38   9/19   M40-49   28/67   M  
   43    54 Lynn Lubbe          F    62 BURLINGTON   NJ   26:53  8:39   1/2    F60-69   15/76   F  
   44     9 Frank Caruso        M    37 BURLINGTON   NJ   27:05  8:43   6/15   M30-39   29/67   M  
   45    84 Beth Renouf         F    42 CINNAMINSON  NJ   27:10  8:45   4/13   F40-49   16/76   F  
   46   149 Wayne Massey        M    46 RIVERSIDE    NJ   27:22  8:49  10/19   M40-49   30/67   M  
   47   141 Chris Countryman    M    33 PALMYRA      NJ   27:27  8:51   7/15   M30-39   31/67   M  
   48    34 Eric Gibbar         M    35 BURLINGTON   NJ   27:32  8:52   8/15   M30-39   32/67   M  
   49    45 Kristine Holland    F    32 DELANCO      NJ   27:33  8:52   4/30   F30-39   17/76   F  
   50    89 Allen Roberts       M    47 DELRAN       NJ   27:37  8:54  11/19   M40-49   33/67   M  

 

 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Guntime Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
   51    33 Samantha Gibbar     F    31 BURLINGTON   NJ   27:42  8:55   5/30   F30-39   18/76   F  
   52    41 Tom Hartwell        M    52 RIVERSIDE    NJ   27:43  8:56   2/5    M50-59   34/67   M  

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Taybl45vZtE&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results?eventID=49139
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   53     8 Shannon Caruso      F    37 BURLINGTON   NJ   27:56  9:00   6/30   F30-39   19/76   F  
   54    95 Dennis Shilling     M    62 WESTAMPTON   NJ   28:16  9:06   5/7    M60-69   35/67   M  
   55   148 Kevin Joo           M    27 MAPLE SHADE  NJ   28:21  9:08   3/5    M20-29   36/67   M  
   56   119 Carter Jaensch      M    12 SOMERDALE    NJ   28:21  9:08   3/8    M13&UND  37/67   M  
   57   108 Dayna Wargo         F    39 RIVERSIDE    NJ   28:25  9:09   7/30   F30-39   20/76   F  
   58    23 Ryah Fitzgerald     F    13 RIVERSIDE    NJ   28:27  9:10   4/9    F13&UND  21/76   F  
   59    83 Joanne Regimbal     F    42 RIVERSIDE    NJ   28:29  9:10   5/13   F40-49   22/76   F  
   60    72 Katherine Naro      F    44 WESTAMPTON   NJ   28:30  9:11   6/13   F40-49   23/76   F  

    
   61    63 Jennifer Marano     F    39 RIVERSIDE    NJ   28:48  9:17   8/30   F30-39   24/76   F  
   62   130 Erika Fetzer        F    30 RIVERSIDE    NJ   28:51  9:18   9/30   F30-39   25/76   F  
   63    65 Brendan Marano      M    14 RIVERSIDE    NJ   28:53  9:18   5/7    M14-19   38/67   M  
   64   142 Ian Boltz           M    23 DELANCO      NJ   28:54  9:19   4/5    M20-29   39/67   M  
   65    76 Patrick Ong         M    52 HAMILTON     NJ   28:55  9:19   3/5    M50-59   40/67   M  
   66    37 Maria Helena Gomes  F    53 WEST DEPTFOR NJ   29:34  9:31   3/11   F50-59   26/76   F  
   67    19 Maureen Emmons      F    54 BEVERLY      NJ   29:51  9:37   4/11   F50-59   27/76   F  
   68   116 Craig Holzinger     M    38 MOORESTOWN   NJ   29:51  9:37   9/15   M30-39   41/67   M  
   69    16 Brielle Dudek       F    34 DELRAN       NJ   30:05  9:41  10/30   F30-39   28/76   F  
   70    94 Melissa Seshens     F    39 MARLTON      NJ   30:37  9:52  11/30   F30-39   29/76   F  

    
   71    92 Todd Schill         M    42 MAPLE SHADE  NJ   31:07 10:01  12/19   M40-49   42/67   M  
   72   151 Mike Senni          M    61 BURLINGTON   NJ   31:33 10:09   6/7    M60-69   43/67   M  
   73     1 Kim Achilly         F    54 MOORESTOWN   NJ   31:37 10:11   5/11   F50-59   30/76   F  
   74   104 Billy Vick          M    23 MOORESTOWN   NJ   31:37 10:11   5/5    M20-29   44/67   M  
   75    13 Marissa Di Miero    F    30 PHILADELPHIA PA   31:52 10:16  12/30   F30-39   31/76   F  
   76    93 Phil Seshens        M    39 MARLTON      NJ   31:53 10:16  10/15   M30-39   45/67   M  
   78   102 Robin Tams          F    52 CINNAMINSON  NJ   32:01 10:19   6/11   F50-59   32/76   F  
   79    21 Robert Ettinger     M    51 CHATSWORTH   NJ   32:20 10:25   4/5    M50-59   46/67   M  
   80    96 Rachael Shugars     F    33 PENNSAUKEN   NJ   33:00 10:38  13/30   F30-39   33/76   F  

    
   81   132 Ruby Schwartz       F    13 CHERRY HILL  NJ   33:11 10:41   5/9    F13&UND  34/76   F  
   82   145 Jean Lewis          F    30 DELRAN       NJ   33:11 10:41  14/30   F30-39   35/76   F  
   83    97 Julie Sierra        F    39 RIVERSIDE    NJ   33:16 10:43  15/30   F30-39   36/76   F  
   84    98 Jesus Sierra        M    37 RIVERSIDE    NJ   33:17 10:43  11/15   M30-39   47/67   M  
   85    14 Susan Dmochowski    F    59 RIVERSIDE    NJ   33:29 10:47   7/11   F50-59   37/76   F  
   86   133 Ian Weaver          M    18 RIVERSIDE    NJ   33:33 10:48   6/7    M14-19   48/67   M  
   87    50 Shannon Kinney      F    38 RIVERSIDE    NJ   33:56 10:56  16/30   F30-39   38/76   F  
   88     6 Jenny Capillo       F    38 RIVERSIDE    NJ   34:00 10:57  17/30   F30-39   39/76   F  
   89     7 Jack Capillo        M     9 RIVERSIDE    NJ   34:02 10:58   4/8    M13&UND  49/67   M  
   90    59 Danny Malanga       M     6 RIVERSIDE    NJ   34:04 10:58   5/8    M13&UND  50/67   M  

    
   91    60 Tara Malanga        F    31 RIVERSIDE    NJ   34:04 10:58  18/30   F30-39   40/76   F  
   92    77 Jina Park           F    35 MOORESTOWN   NJ   34:12 11:01  19/30   F30-39   41/76   F  
   93    70 Tina Murray         F    43 DELRAN       NJ   34:20 11:03   7/13   F40-49   42/76   F  
   94    99 Rebecca Sisley      F    30 RIVERSIDE    NJ   34:28 11:06  20/30   F30-39   43/76   F  
   95   124 Lucas Silvestre     M    12 DELANCO      NJ   34:50 11:13   6/8    M13&UND  51/67   M  
   96    25 Joanne Flannery     F    49 EASTAMPTON   NJ   36:34 11:47   8/13   F40-49   44/76   F  
   97    24 Patrick Flannery    M    56 MOUNT HOLLY  NJ   36:35 11:47   5/5    M50-59   52/67   M  
   98   137 Alexander Conard    M    09 RIVERSIDE    NJ   36:51 11:52   7/8    M13&UND  53/67   M  
   99   134 Brandon Conard      M    33 RIVERSIDE    NJ   36:52 11:52  12/15   M30-39   54/67   M  
  100    15 Julian Dmochowski   M    67 RIVERSIDE    NJ   37:20 12:01   7/7    M60-69   55/67   M  

 

 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Guntime Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
  101     3 Gracia Barbuto      F    39 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   37:36 12:06  21/30   F30-39   45/76   F  
  102    87 Rich Renshaw        M    48 DELRAN       NJ   37:47 12:10  13/19   M40-49   56/67   M  
  103   121 Aisha O'Donnell     F    42 BURLINGTON   NJ   37:52 12:12   9/13   F40-49   46/76   F  
  104    71 Daniel Naro         M    44 WESTAMPTON   NJ   37:52 12:12  14/19   M40-49   57/67   M  
  105   122 David O'Donnell     M    41 BURLINGTON   NJ   38:50 12:30  15/19   M40-49   58/67   M  
  106    53 Janice Lieljuris    F    57 RIVERSIDE    NJ   38:50 12:30   8/11   F50-59   47/76   F  
  107   106 Kalin Walter        F    10 DELANCO      NJ   38:59 12:33   6/9    F13&UND  48/76   F  
  108   105 Denise Walter       F    36 DELANCO      NJ   39:06 12:35  22/30   F30-39   49/76   F  
  109   143 Monica Monteiro     F    21 RIVERSIDE    NJ   39:12 12:37   2/7    F20-29   50/76   F  
  110    43 Melissa Hess        F    53 RIVERTON     NJ   39:37 12:46   9/11   F50-59   51/76   F  

   
  111    18 Lauren Dudley       F    41 RIVERSIDE    NJ   40:46 13:08  10/13   F40-49   52/76   F  
  112    17 Barry Dudley        M    37 RIVERSIDE    NJ   40:46 13:08  13/15   M30-39   59/67   M  
  113    40 Joni Hartwell       F    51 RIVERSIDE    NJ   40:59 13:12  10/11   F50-59   53/76   F  
  114    73 Joe Nolan           M    48 DELANCO      NJ   41:19 13:18  16/19   M40-49   60/67   M  
  115    22 Tennille Fitzgerald F    37 RIVERSIDE    NJ   42:20 13:38  23/30   F30-39   54/76   F  
  116    68 Christine Miller    F    39 MAPLE SHADE  NJ   42:28 13:40  24/30   F30-39   55/76   F  
  117    91 Dara Sawyer         F    38 PALMYRA      NJ   42:28 13:40  25/30   F30-39   56/76   F  
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  118   155 Alexis Ettinger     F    16 CHATSWORTH   NJ   45:12 14:33   2/3    F14-19   57/76   F  
  119    90 Joann Samero        M    46 RIVERSIDE    NJ   45:48 14:45  17/19   M40-49   61/67   M  
  120   127 Blaine Fitzgerald   M    15 RIVERSIDE    NJ   49:16 15:52   7/7    M14-19   62/67   M  

   
  121   129 Shaia Ben David     F    13 CHERRY HILL  NJ   49:32 15:57   7/9    F13&UND  58/76   F  
  122   128 Ananya Nanavaty     F    16 CHERRY HILL  NJ   49:32 15:57   3/3    F14-19   59/76   F  
  123   147 Joseph Adams        M    12 RIVERTON     NJ   49:39 15:59   8/8    M13&UND  63/67   M  
  124    31 Dan Fritz           M    47 RIVERSIDE    NJ   49:59 16:05  18/19   M40-49   64/67   M  
  125    57 Dawn Mader          F    54 RIVERSIDE    NJ   50:11 16:10  11/11   F50-59   60/76   F  
  126   103 Jennifer Tregl      F    35 MAPLE SHADE  NJ   50:40 16:19  26/30   F30-39   61/76   F  
  127    66 Jenevie Markowski   F    37 BERLIN       NJ   50:44 16:20  27/30   F30-39   62/76   F  
  128   146 Rachel Wallace      F    26 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   52:51 17:01   3/7    F20-29   63/76   F  
  129   117 Bridget Jaensch     F    47 SOMERDALE    NJ   53:04 17:05  11/13   F40-49   64/76   F  
  130   131 Michelle Delbuno    F    28 MAPLE SHADE  NJ   53:04 17:05   4/7    F20-29   65/76   F  

   
  131    62 Timothy Marano      M    39 RIVERSIDE    NJ   53:08 17:06  14/15   M30-39   65/67   M  
  132    61 Marie Malony        F    34 OAKLYN       NJ   54:27 17:32  28/30   F30-39   66/76   F  
  133   140 Taylor Arket-York   F    26 RIVERSIDE    NJ   54:28 17:32   5/7    F20-29   67/76   F  
  134   113 Janis Conard        F    40 RIVERSIDE    NJ   54:29 17:32  12/13   F40-49   68/76   F  
  135   135 Jessica Conard      F    32 RIVERSIDE    NJ   54:29 17:32  29/30   F30-39   69/76   F  
  136   101 June E Sorrentino   F    66 RIVERSIDE    NJ   54:38 17:36   2/2    F60-69   70/76   F  
  137    29 Victoria Frey       F     7 RIVERSIDE    NJ   55:46 17:57   8/9    F13&UND  71/76   F  
  138    28 Samantha Frey       F    10 RIVERSIDE    NJ   55:46 17:57   9/9    F13&UND  72/76   F  
  139    30 Jason Frey          M    42 RIVERSIDE    NJ   55:53 18:00  19/19   M40-49   66/67   M  
  140    27 Keri Frey           F    45 RIVERSIDE    NJ   56:22 18:09  13/13   F40-49   73/76   F  

   
  141    81 Paige Portner       F    27 MEDFORD      NJ 1:10:07 22:34   6/7    F20-29   74/76   F  
  142    75 Michael Olshansky   M    36 BEVERLY      NJ 1:10:08 22:35  15/15   M30-39   67/67   M  
  143   126 Jessica Saddler     F    26 CHESTEFILED  NJ 1:10:08 22:35   7/7    F20-29   75/76   F  
  144    46 Jaime Hooker-Alexan F    32 WESTAMPTON   NJ 1:10:08 22:35  30/30   F30-39   76/76   F  

 

 
 

OVERALL WINNERS - 5K 
TOP 1 EACH GENDER SCORES 

 
TOP MALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1   125 Michael Wszolek     22 DELRAN       NJ   19:24  
    2   120 Mark Kostoulakos    45 FORT DIX     NJ   20:34  
    3   115 Tom Eng             47 ROBBINSVILLE NJ   21:08  

 
TOP FEMALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== == ============ == =======  
    1   112 Susan Bridge        20 DELRAN       NJ   21:41  
    2    85 Stephanie Renouf    13 CINNAMINSON  NJ   22:28  
    3   100 Valerie Smith       51 ROEBLING     NJ   22:32  

 

 
 

5K AGE-GROUP RESULTS 
 
 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13  (3 WINNERS) 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   156 Enzo Brack           10 MOORESTOWN   NJ   23:24  
    2     5 Bentley Bramhall     13 CINNAMINSON  NJ   25:34  
    3   119 Carter Jaensch       12 SOMERDALE    NJ   28:21  
    4     7 Jack Capillo          9 RIVERSIDE    NJ   34:02  
    5    59 Danny Malanga         6 RIVERSIDE    NJ   34:04  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 13  (3 WINNERS) 
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   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        
===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    85 Stephanie Renouf     13 CINNAMINSON  NJ   22:28  
    2   114 Kaitlyn Eng          13 ROBBINSVILLE NJ   23:30  
    3   144 Alexis Koz           12 FLORENCE     NJ   26:11  
    4    23 Ryah Fitzgerald      13 RIVERSIDE    NJ   28:27  
    5   132 Ruby Schwartz        13 CHERRY HILL  NJ   33:11  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    47 Ian Horn             15 RIVERSIDE    NJ   21:38  
    2   107 Ryan Walter          15 DELANCO      NJ   24:44  
    3    64 Matthew Marano       14 RIVERSIDE    NJ   24:47  
    4   139 Michael Monteiro     19 RIVERSIDE    NJ   25:18  
    5    65 Brendan Marano       14 RIVERSIDE    NJ   28:53  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 19  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   118 Calista Jaensch      14 SOMERDALE    NJ   25:25  
    2   155 Alexis Ettinger      16 CHATSWORTH   NJ   45:12  
    3   128 Ananya Nanavaty      16 CHERRY HILL  NJ   49:32  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   154 Joseph McCadden      29 BURLINGTON   NJ   23:56  
    2    78 Travis Perinho       26 RIVERSIDE    NJ   26:44  
    3   148 Kevin Joo            27 MAPLE SHADE  NJ   28:21  
    4   142 Ian Boltz            23 DELANCO      NJ   28:54  
    5   104 Billy Vick           23 MOORESTOWN   NJ   31:37  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    38 Emily Hagmaier       20 RIVERSIDE    NJ   26:04  
    2   143 Monica Monteiro      21 RIVERSIDE    NJ   39:12  
    3   146 Rachel Wallace       26 WILLIAMSTOWN NJ   52:51  
    4   131 Michelle Delbuno     28 MAPLE SHADE  NJ   53:04  
    5   140 Taylor Arket-York    26 RIVERSIDE    NJ   54:28  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    39 Mark Hamersly        37 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   21:16  
    2    36 Nick Goldstein       37 RIVERSIDE    NJ   22:19  
    3    88 Roger Richardson     30 PHILADELPHIA PA   22:41  
    4     4 Eric Bornmann        38 MAPLE SHADE  NJ   24:41  
    5   138 Martin Ogden         34 DELANCO      NJ   26:40  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   110 Alisa Winsett        37 BURLINGTON   NJ   25:29  
    2   111 Daniele Arruda       34 DELRAN       NJ   25:51  
    3   123 Romilda Silva        34 DELRAN       NJ   25:51  
    4    45 Kristine Holland     32 DELANCO      NJ   27:33  
    5    33 Samantha Gibbar      31 BURLINGTON   NJ   27:42  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   120 Mark Kostoulakos     45 FORT DIX     NJ   20:34  
    2   115 Tom Eng              47 ROBBINSVILLE NJ   21:08  
    3    79 Jerry Perng          42 FLORENCE     NJ   22:16  
    4   157 Ron Brock            46 MOORESTOWN   NJ   23:24  
    5     2 Jon Astemborski      46 BURLINGTON   NJ   24:17  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 



2/18/2020 Riverside 5K for K9 2019

www.sjtiming.com/Riverside19.html 5/5

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    44 Judy Hirt            46 BURLINGTON   NJ   23:52  
    2    74 Kris O'Donnell       40 BURLINGTON   NJ   24:03  
    3    48 Donna Ingham         40 ROEBLING     NJ   25:49  
    4    84 Beth Renouf          42 CINNAMINSON  NJ   27:10  
    5    83 Joanne Regimbal      42 RIVERSIDE    NJ   28:29  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    55 Dave Lubbe           56 BURLINGTON   NJ   21:28  
    2    41 Tom Hartwell         52 RIVERSIDE    NJ   27:43  
    3    76 Patrick Ong          52 HAMILTON     NJ   28:55  
    4    21 Robert Ettinger      51 CHATSWORTH   NJ   32:20  
    5    24 Patrick Flannery     56 MOUNT HOLLY  NJ   36:35  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1   100 Valerie Smith        51 ROEBLING     NJ   22:32  
    2    56 Kellie MacRae        50 BURLINGTON   NJ   26:03  
    3    37 Maria Helena Gomes   53 WEST DEPTFOR NJ   29:34  
    4    19 Maureen Emmons       54 BEVERLY      NJ   29:51  
    5     1 Kim Achilly          54 MOORESTOWN   NJ   31:37  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    69 Steve Montgomery     64 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   23:54  
    2   150 Michelangelo Ricci   66 MT LAUREL    NJ   24:01  
    3    82 William Pozniak      61 CINNAMINSON  NJ   26:00  
    4    80 Gary Perrotta        60 BURLINGTON   NJ   26:37  
    5    95 Dennis Shilling      62 WESTAMPTON   NJ   28:16  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Age City         St Time        

===== ===== =================== === ============ == =======  
    1    54 Lynn Lubbe           62 BURLINGTON   NJ   26:53  
    2   101 June E Sorrentino    66 RIVERSIDE    NJ   54:38  

 


